LIGBT 2022 WINTER MAJOR - 02-04-2022 thru 02-06-2022

AMF

Wantagh Lanes, Wantagh, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/04/2022 08:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

O

10
11
12

Name - Hometown

Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Kampf, Steven: Ft Lauderdale, FL
Lathen, Kyle: Bronx, NY

Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square, NY
McGinley, Jeannette: Lindenhurst, NY
Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY
Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY

Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY
Giorgio, Greg: E Meadow, NY

Pins Result

847 Advance 1 Bye
790 Advance
762 $80.00
755

741

740

696

692

674

653

650

634

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©2/04/2022 08:00PM Squad

Pos

coNOuUV A~ WNER
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Scr

Pos

Name - Hometown

Willis, Carolyn: Bethpage, NY
Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY

Lipson, Zane: Lawrence, NY
Farinu, Tayo: Cambria Heights, NY
Cruz, Alex: Hicksville, NY
Joslin, John: Seaford, NY
Cassonetto, Chris: Wantagh, NY
Farber, Sam: Merrick, NY

Bishoff, Jeff: LEVITTOWN, NY
Romano, Michael: Massapequa, NY
Pappas, Keith: E Meadow, NY
McGinley, James: Lindenhurst, NY
Joslin, Dylan: Seaford, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Hallock, John: Speonk, NY
Gagliano, Gerard: Hicksville, NY
Caiaccio, Romie: Wantagh, NY
Cirillo, Nicholas: W. Islip, NY
Evers, Joseph: Islip Terrace, NY
Kubelka, Christopher: Deer Park, NY
Quinn, Lauren: Syosset, NY
Stoneburner, Eric: W. Islip, NY

Qualifying Standings after 02/04/2022 08:00PM

Name - Hometown

Pins Result

856 Advance 1 Bye
809 Advance
808 Advance
808 $80.00
806 $80.00
776

763

761

745

740

709

706

700

697

687

684

683

678

658

652

637

592

Squad

Pins Result



1 Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY 763 Advance
2 Cruz, Alex: Hicksville, NY 743 $80.00
3 Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY 737 $80.00
4 Chase, Adam: North Babylon, NY 720

5 Forde, Tristyn: Jamaica, NY 713

6 Farber, Sam: Merrick, NY 701

7 Pappas, Keith: E Meadow, NY 631

8 Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY 625

9 McNally, Tom: Greenlawn, NY 622
10 Kubelka, Christopher: Deer Park, NY 520
11 Quinn, Lauren: Syosset, NY 496

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/04/2022 10:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Mendelson, Denis: Levittown, NY 797 Advance 1 Bye
2 Kampf, Steven: Ft Lauderdale, FL 744 + 755 = 1499 AdvWC
3 Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY 725 $80.00
4 Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY 720
5 Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY 719
6 Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY 719
7 Shim, Jong Bo: Fresh Meadow, NY 705
8 Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY 703
9 Lathen, Kyle: Bronx, NY 669

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©2/04/2022 10:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Farber, Sam: Merrick, NY 830 Advance 1 Bye
2 Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY 771 $80.00 (Previous Advancer)
3 Pappas, Keith: E Meadow, NY 753 Advance
4 Farinu, Tayo: Cambria Heights, NY 752 + 808 = 1560 AdvWC
5 Stoneburner, Eric: W. Islip, NY 747
6 Ott, Karl: Sayville, NY 741
7 Peterson, Joe: Holtsville, NY 716
8 Farrell, Christoff: Ozone Park, NY 689
9 Gagliano, Gerard: Hicksville, NY 673
10 Marino, James: Lindenhurst, NY 660
11 Cassonetto, Chris: Wantagh, NY 655
12 Quinn, Lauren: Syosset, NY 645
13 Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY 577

Scr Qualifying Standings after ©2/04/2022 10:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result



1 Farber, Sam: Merrick, NY

2 McNally, Tom: Greenlawn, NY
3 Pappas, Keith: E Meadow, NY
4 Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY

5

Mott, Sean: Levittown, NY

770 Advance
695
675
656
611

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/06/2022 01:30PM Squad

Pos

OCoNOTUVTS, WNER

=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name - Hometown

Walsh, James: Glen Cove, NY
Diclemente, Vincent: Wantaghy,
Castro, Romeo: Flushing, NY
Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY
Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY

Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY
Agtuca, Erick: W Babylon, NY
Vening, Dawn: Mount Vernon, NY
Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY

Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY

Muere, Edwin: Ozone Park, NY
Nabas, Archie: Queens Village,
Barbera, Lou: N Bellmore, NY
Schulz, Johannes: Plainview, NY
Shim, Jong Bo: Fresh Meadow, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY

NY

NY

Pins Result

797 Advance 1 Bye
790 Advance
768 $80.00
762 $80.00
759

754

728

727

721

711

701

699

698

689

685

655

643

595

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©2/06/2022 01:30PM Squad

Pos

OCoNOTUVID, WNPR
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OV DWNRO®

Name - Hometown

DeLillo, Valerie: N. Massapequea, NY

McNally, Sean: Greenlawn, NY

Robertson, Thomas: Farmingdale, NY

Klein, Anthony: Freeport, NY
Gehrig, Daniel: Baldwin, NY
Nelson, Dany: Bronx, NY

Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
Phem, Henry: Brooklyn, NY
Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY

Ong, Arvin: Rockville Centre, NY

Marino, James: Lindenhurst, NY
Castro, Ryan: Flushing, NY
Durfee, Kyle: Levittown, NY
Forde, Tristyn: Jamaica, NY
Alcantara, Jojo: Flushing, NY
Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY

Pins Result

850 Advance 1 Bye
823 Advance
815 Advance
809 $80.00
797 $80.00
792

778

767

760

760

735

733

729

714

688

685



17
18
19
20
21
22

Scr

Pos

oNOOUVT A WNER
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Roman, Jose: Bethpage, NY
Gilmore, James: Rosedale, NY
Velez, Justin: Glendale, NY

Chizzoniti, Dominic: Massapequa, NY

Urbano, Justin: Wallingford, CT
Lee, Jarrod: Freeport, NY

683
675
666
637
630
601

Qualifying Standings after 02/06/2022 01:30PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Becktold, Brian: Glen Cove, NY
Waite, Stanley: Dover, DE
Gaddam, Jacob: Modesta, CA
Diclemente, Vincent: Wantaghy, NY
Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY
Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
McNally, Jim: Seaford, NY
Field, Pierce: Shirley, NY
Durfee, Kyle: Levittown, NY
McNally, Tom: Greenlawn, NY
Sulley, Abdul: Brooklyn, NY
Forde, Tristyn: Jamaica, NY
Urbano, Justin: Wallingford, CT
Schulz, Johannes: Plainview, NY
Barbera, Lou: N Bellmore, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY

Pins Result

762 Advance
751 Advance
749 $80.00
736 $80.00
728
721
714
707
681
673
641
618
618
610
601
514

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/06/2022 ©3:30PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

Name - Hometown

Kenny, Bob: Hicksville, NY
Castro, Romeo: Flushing, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY

0ott, Alan: Levittown, NY

Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY
Nabas, Archie: Queens Village, NY
Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY

Santoro, John: N Massapequa, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Muere, Edwin: Ozone Park, NY
Vening, Dawn: Mount Vernon, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Tusa, John: Brooklyn, NY
Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY
Agtuca, Erick: W Babylon, NY

Pins Result

820 Advance 1 Bye
808 Advance

790 + 754 = 1544 AdvWC
777 $80.00

734 $80.00

734 $80.00

729

721

720

719

711

704

690

688

645

643



Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©2/06/2022 03:30PM Squad

Pos
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Scr

Pos

LCoNOTUVID, WNER
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Name - Hometown

Gilmore, James: Rosedale, NY
Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY

Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY

Gehrig, Daniel: Baldwin, NY
Libranti, Peter: Wantagh, NY
Teahan, Sean: Islip, NY
Alcantara, Jojo: Flushing, NY
Forde, Tristyn: Jamaica, NY
Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY
Marino, James: Lindenhurst, NY
ott, Karl: Sayville, NY

Puterio Jr., Michael: Selden, NY
Nelson, Dany: Bronx, NY

Phem, Henry: Brooklyn, NY

Klein, Anthony: Freeport, NY
Velez, Justin: Glendale, NY
Peterson, Joe: Holtsville, NY
Urbano, Justin: Wallingford, CT
Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY

Pins Result

779 Advance

765 Advance 1 Bye
759 $80.00

754 + 797 = 1551 AdvWC
745 $80.00

731 $80.00

730

729

717

710

707

706

703

696

685

681

661

638

631

Qualifying Standings after 02/06/2022 ©03:30PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Field, Pierce: Shirley, NY
Rice, Aaron: Islip Terrace, NY
Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY

Zagari, Joseph: Islip Terrace, NY

Gilmore, James: Rosedale, NY
Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY
Sulley, Abdul: Brooklyn, NY
Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
LaBargo, Joe: Bayside, NY
Urbano, Justin: Wallingford, CT
Gaddam, Jacob: Modesta, CA

Pins Result

749 Advance
743 $80.00
708 $80.00
704
686
680
655
645
638
631
626
562

Desperado (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/06/2022 06:00PM Squad

Pos

1
2
3
4

Name - Hometown

Vening, Dawn: Mount Vernon, NY
Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
0ott, Alan: Levittown, NY

Pins Result

259 Advance
257
255
241



5 Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY 238

6 Santoro, John: N Massapequa, NY 236
7 Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY 208
8 Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY 208
9 Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY 155

Desperado (49-) Qualifying Standings after 02/06/2022 06:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY 271 Advance
2 Ott, Karl: Sayville, NY 270
3 Nelson, Dany: Bronx, NY 268
4 Klein, Anthony: Freeport, NY 255
5 Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY 244
6 Phem, Henry: Brooklyn, NY 239
7 Libranti, Peter: Wantagh, NY 237
8 Alcantara, Jojo: Flushing, NY 228
9 Marino, James: Lindenhurst, NY 224

10 Peterson, Joe: Holtsville, NY 221



